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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-32

80-250

80-571

81-138

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Nichols

Nicholson

Nichols

Nicewonger

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Keith Alan

West Columbia

Jack Louis
Columbia, SC
Ronald Todd

West Cola, SC
Douglas Vance

West Columbia, SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Brnrvks

Dennis

Cato

Hayden

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Cynthia Lucille
Wp>p-l- rViJntr|T-ii ^

Judith Ann
Lexington, SC
Anita Kay
West Cola, SC
Robin Louise

West Columbia, SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN
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33j

17
16

28

19
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White

C
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1. DATE APPUCATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

_JiarL
Jan
Apr
Apr

Jun

Jun
Feb
Feb

Day

n
i?
2

3
26

27
12
13

Year

1Q7Q

1979

1980

1980

1980

1980
1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jan

Day Year

12 1979]-• —i" • i
Jan 19 1979
Apr
Apr

Jjul
Aus
Feb

Feb

3

3
1?
1
14
18

1980
1980

JLSBQ
1980
1981
1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE ]

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Carl Brooks, N. P-
West Columbia, SC,
Jeanette E. &wyger
Lexington? SC

B. Brooks
West Columbia, SC
Rev. F.R. Bryant

West Columbia, SC

REMARKS

for S. C.

N.P.for SC

Noj^ry P^lic- . -


